

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

Speacial Case 19/17

Order No. 14

Date- 04-01-2018

Accused Abdul Rof Khan is produced from J/C.

Ld. Addl. P.P. In-charge is present by filing hazira.

The Ld. Advocate for the accused person file a petition along with fresh power praying for bail be kept with the record.

The Ld. Advocate for the accused person file a petition for an adjournment on the ground as stated in the petition.

The petition is considered and allowed.

Fix, 17-01-2018 for production and hearing of bail petition.

C.D. returned and again the C.D. call for.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura