

Special case 19 of 2017
CNR No.-WBBK090003292017

Order No. 66
Dated 01.12.2021

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person and prosecution evidence.

Accused person is present.

Ld. Public Prosecutor In-charge of this case is present.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person is present.

Two witnesses namely, Mojaffar Mondal and Harun All Rasid Khan @ Harun Khan are present who have been examined, cross-examined as PW-14 and PW-15 and discharged.

Fix 01.02.2022 for appearance of the accused person and examination of C.S.W. 16 and 02.02.2021 for appearance of the accused person and examination of C.S.W. 17.

Let summons be issued accordingly.

Dictated & corrected
by me.

A.S.J

Additional Sessions Judge,
Khatra, Dist.- Bankura
J.O. Code WB01399