

CNR NO- WBBK090003292017

Order No.77

Date. 29/05/2023

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Accused person on court bail namely Abdul Rof Mandal is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the said accused person is present.

Ld. P.P incharge of this case is present.

Regular P.O is on Earned Leave, Ld. Civil Judge (Senior Division), Khatra is incharge.

Fix 04/08/2023 for E/R of W/A against CSW- 18 and appearance of the accused person on court bail and prosecution evidence.

Fix 05-08-2023 and 07-08-2023 for appearance of the accused person on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Let summon be issued to CSW- 19 for 05-08.2023 and to CSW- 20 for 07-08-2023 accordingly.

J.O. Code WB00987